
Bearpark Primary School Newsletter 

 
Friday 22nd September 2023 

Things to look forward to next week 
Monday Brendan’s PE Workshops 

Football Club 

Tuesday Mr Preston’s Music Workshops for Classes 2J and 4D 

Drawing/Film Club          Motor Skills Club 

Wednesday Amy singing workshops 

Lego Club         Languages Club      Book/Lexia Club 

Thursday Singing Club  

Final Date for Parent Governor nominations 

Friday Achievement Assembly 

Class 4D Swimming 

 

Things to look forward to this term: 

Class 2J visit to Locomotion     Wednesday 4th October 

Harvest Assembly    Thursday 5th October 

Class 3H to Gymnastics Festival     Wednesday 11th October 

Class 2J to Halloween Sports Festival    Tuesday 24th October  

School Photograph Day    Wednesday 25th October  

Half Term Holiday     Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd November  

Flu Nasal  Vaccinations from School Nurse     Monday 6th November  

Class 4D Cross Country      Tuesday 7th November 

DLI Remembrance Workshops    Wednesday 8th November 

Attendance: 

Mrs Jones’ Class has the best attendance this week with 97%.   Well done.  

Over half of our school pupils have maintained their 100% attendance this term.   Keep it up! 


